Dual Head Doypacker Pouch Filling Machine WL-DP300D
Zip-lock Pouch / Stand-up Pouch / 3-sided Pouch / 4-sided Pouch / Gusset / Spout / Flat Bottom
Pouch / Zipper Pouch / Top Zip Pouch etc
Apllication:
 Typically weighing and packing granules, nuts and pulses, powder, fresh vegetable, fruit salad,
snack food, tea and coffee, frozen food, confectionery, pets foods, bird foods, dog foods, cat
foods, beans, grain, rice, sesame, sugar, salt, seeds, food additives, granola, muesli, fertilizer,
berries, tomato chips, chocolate nuts, fodder, tablet, pepper etc.
Specifications:
Model WL-DP300D
Speed 10 ~ 15bags/min
Pouch Size W120 ~ 300mm X L120 ~ 350mm
Pouch Type Standup/Zip-lock/3-side/Gusset/Paper Pouch etc
Power Supply 220V/50Hz or 60Hz Single Phase, 1.0Kw
Air Pressure 7.0 CFM@80PSI
Operation Panel 7" Color Touchpad
Pneumatics Taiwan Brand-Airtac, PIAB Vacuum Generator/SMC Vacuum Filter
Options
Auto Zipper Open Devices, SMC Pnenumatic Parts, Product Settler, Gas-
Flush and Vacuum Function, Moveable Conveyor, Filling Device, Ribbon
Stamp Printer